
Super 6s Championships: Women's Division Two South
4 - 5 Jan 2025

Canterbury

Appointment Sheet - 5 January 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
07 05 Jan 2025 09:00 Div 2 South Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
St Albans Tangerine Navy Blue Tangerine Black

Canterbury White Green Green Yellow
Umpires BRIDGE Anthony (ENG) CHAPMAN Sarah (ENG)

Reserve Umpire HORNE Jason (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges WHITE Matt (ENG) GOLDING Annette (ENG)

Technical Officer TOMPKINS Ali (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
08 05 Jan 2025 10:00 Div 2 South Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
London Wayfarers White Black White Orange

Old Georgians Maroon Maroon Maroon Royal Blue
Umpires BARLOW Lucy (ENG) DAVIES Jason (ENG)

Reserve Umpire BLACKALLER Ian (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges TOMPKINS Ali (ENG) GOLDING Annette (ENG)

Technical Officer COOPER David (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
09 05 Jan 2025 11:00 Div 2 South Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Trojans Red Navy Red Sky Blue

Southgate White Black White Yellow
Umpires HORNE Jason (ENG) MARCHANT Jim (ENG)

Reserve Umpire BRIDGE Anthony (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges GOLDING Annette (ENG) COOPER David (ENG)

Technical Officer WHITE Matt (ENG)

Tournament Director
RIGBY David (ENG)
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Super 6s Championships: Women's Division Two South
4 - 5 Jan 2025

Canterbury

Appointment Sheet - 5 January 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
10 05 Jan 2025 12:00 Div 2 South Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Old Georgians Maroon Maroon Maroon Black

St Albans Tangerine Navy Blue Tangerine Pink
Umpires BLACKALLER Ian (ENG) DAVIES Jason (ENG)

Reserve Umpire CHAPMAN Sarah (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges COOPER David (ENG) WHITE Matt (ENG)

Technical Officer TOMPKINS Ali (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
11 05 Jan 2025 13:00 Div 2 South Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Canterbury White Green Green Blue

Trojans Red Navy Red Sky Blue
Umpires BRIDGE Anthony (ENG) HORNE Jason (ENG)

Reserve Umpire BARLOW Lucy (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges GOLDING Annette (ENG) WHITE Matt (ENG)

Technical Officer TOMPKINS Ali (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
12 05 Jan 2025 14:00 Div 2 South Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Southgate Red Black Red Yellow

London Wayfarers White Black White Orange
Umpires CHAPMAN Sarah (ENG) MARCHANT Jim (ENG)

Reserve Umpire DAVIES Jason (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges TOMPKINS Ali (ENG) GOLDING Annette (ENG)

Technical Officer COOPER David (ENG)

Tournament Director
RIGBY David (ENG)
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Super 6s Championships: Women's Division Two South
4 - 5 Jan 2025

Canterbury

Appointment Sheet - 5 January 2025

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
13 05 Jan 2025 15:00 Div 2 South Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
St Albans Tangerine Navy Blue Tangerine Black
Trojans White Navy White Sky Blue
Umpires BARLOW Lucy (ENG) DAVIES Jason (ENG)

Reserve Umpire BLACKALLER Ian (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges GOLDING Annette (ENG) COOPER David (ENG)

Technical Officer WHITE Matt (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
14 05 Jan 2025 16:00 Div 2 South Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Old Georgians Maroon Maroon Maroon Black

Southgate White Black White Yellow
Umpires BRIDGE Anthony (ENG) CHAPMAN Sarah (ENG)

Reserve Umpire MARCHANT Jim (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges COOPER David (ENG) WHITE Matt (ENG)

Technical Officer TOMPKINS Ali (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
15 05 Jan 2025 17:00 Div 2 South Pitch 1

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Canterbury White Green Green Blue

London Wayfarers Black Black White Yellow
Umpires BLACKALLER Ian (ENG) HORNE Jason (ENG)

Reserve Umpire DAVIES Jason (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges TOMPKINS Ali (ENG) GOLDING Annette (ENG)

Technical Officer WHITE Matt (ENG)
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Tournament Director
RIGBY David (ENG)
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